  17 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  5  2016
For flat surfaces DFG
Flat suction cup
-  Suction cup to lift and move objects
-  Materials:
nitrile (NBR) : black color
silicone (SI) : translucent
.Uses.

ØA
E
F ØC
H
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 50+ 100+ 150+ 200+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% On request
Corresponding Price each
 Part number ØA ØB ØC ØD E F G H J thread insert 1 to 49
 Nitrile
DFG05A-NBR 5,0 4,0 1,4 7,5 6,5 0,8 4 2,0 6
TM5M5
- 2,69 F
DFG06A-NBR 6,0 4,0 2,0 7,5 6,5 0,8 4 2,0 6 - 2,53 F
DFG08A-NBR 8,0 4,0 2,0 8,0 7,0 1,2 4 2,0 6 4 2,53 F
DFG10A-NBR 10,0 4,0 2,0 8,5 7,5 1,5 4 2,0 6 4 2,61 F
DFG15-NBR 15,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 8,0 2,0 4 2,0 6 SCR15M5 - 4,92 F
DFG20-NBR 20,0 6,0 11,0 15,0 12,5 2,3 - 7,0 - SCR20M5 4 2,89 F
DFG25-NBR 25,0 6,0 11,0 16,0 14,0 3,0 - 7,0 -
SCR20BM6
- 2,77 F
DFG30-NBR 30,0 6,0 11,0 14,0 12,0 2,0 - 7,0 - 4 2,89 F
DFG40-NBR 40,0 6,0 11,0 21,0 14,0 4,0 - 7,0 - 4 4,72 F
DFG50-NBR 50,0 8,0 20,0 27,0 15,0 3,5 - 7,0 - SCR50M6 - 5,70 F
 Silicone
DFG05A-SI 5,0 4,0 1,4 7,5 6,5 0,8 4 2,0 6
TM5M5
- 3,21 F
DFG06A-SI 6,0 4,0 2,0 7,5 6,5 0,8 4 2,0 6 - 3,21 F
DFG08A-SI 8,0 4,0 2,0 8,0 7,0 1,2 4 2,0 6 - 3,21 F
DFG10A-SI 10,0 4,0 2,0 8,5 7,5 1,5 4 2,0 6 4 3,31 F
DFG15-SI 15,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 8,0 2,0 4 2,0 6 SCR15M5 4 5,67 F
DFG20-SI 20,0 6,0 11,0 15,0 12,5 2,3 - 7,0 - SCR20M5 4 3,83 F
DFG25-SI 25,0 6,0 11,0 16,0 14,0 3,0 - 7,0 -
SCR20BM6
- 2,61 F
DFG30-SI 30,0 6,0 11,0 14,0 12,0 2,0 - 7,0 - 4 3,54 F
DFG40-SI 40,0 6,0 11,0 24,0 14,0 4,0 - 7,0 - - 5,24 F
DFG50-SI 50,0 8,0 20,0 27,0 15,0 3,5 - 7,0 - SCR50M6 - 8,32 F
Stock*
Nitrile
Silicone
Our other products